Top Club Points

Rank Club

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

=3

selwyn

%_i
E & E E & & E & & E E B E E E E E E E B E E E

HMURIHIKU

POE

Pukekohe Swimming Club
Selwyn Swim Club

St Paul's Swimming Club
Liz van Welie Aquatics

Tawa Swimming Club
Manurewa Swimming Club
Hamilton Aquatics

United Swimming Club
Coast Swimming Club

North Canterbury Swim Club Inc
Ice Breaker Aquatics

TBSS Central City Swimming
Jasi Swim Club

North Shore Swimming Club
Swim Timaru

Heretaunga Sundevils
Porirua City Aquatics

Nelson South Swim Club
Enterprise Swim Team
Blenheim Swimming Club
Howick Pakuranga

Murihiku Swimming Club
Triton Swim Club

Evolution Aquatics Tauranga

Waimea Swim Club

Updated: May 9, 2024, 07:27 PM

Points

571

545

504

481

480

448

417

348

313

244

240

226

21

209

205

198

179

178

172

170

169

157

156

151

133



26

26

26

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

1Y

40

40

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

50

>0 | @

=

.......

"

Bay of Islands Swimming Club
Kowhai Swimming Club
Whakatane Swimming Club
Waitaha Swim Club
Aquabladz NP

St Peter's Swimming Club
Ashburton Swim Team
Masterton Swimming Club
Raumati Swimming Club
Huntly Swim Club

Tasman Swim Club
Matamata Swim Club

Mt Eden Swimming

Comet Swim Club

Hawera Swimming Club

Mt Maunganui Swimming Club
SwimZone Racing

Kiwi ASC

Taupo Swimming Club
Dannevirke Swimming Club
Alexandra Swimming Club
Queenstown Swimming Club
Taieri Swimming Club

QEIl Swim Club

‘P;ﬁ- @l Kiwi West Aquatics

e

Papamoa

132

132

132

128

124

120

114

109

107

106

103

102

100

94

91

91

88

87

79

77

71

70

68

65

64

64



52 A @ Aquagym Swimming Club

53 @ Greymouth Amateur Swimming Clu
54 @ Stratford Flyers Swimming Club

55 @ Trojans Swim Club

56 : @8 Wharenui Swim Club

57 @@l Pirates Swim Team

58 - @8 Whanganui Swimming Club

59 @ Waterhole Swimming

60 .. @ Oamaru Swimming Club

61 @ Greendale Swim Club

62 @ Whangarei Swim Club

8 )

63 @ Te Arawa Swimming

64 @ Parnell Swimming

65 @ Bream Bay Swim Club

66 & Palmerston North Swim Club

67 @ Orca Swimming Club
68 @ Waverley Swimming Club

69

DO DR

@ Central Hawkes Bay Swimming

69 ] @ Papakura Swimming Club

O

71 @ @ Swim Rotorua
72 9 @ Napier AQuahawks
[
73 @ Carterton Swimming Club

74 B &@ Collegiate Swimming Club

74 a @l South Otago Sharks

63

60

59

o7

56

52

51

49

48

47

43

38

37

36

34

31

26

24

24

18

10



