## Updated: May 9, 2024, 07:27 PM

## **Top Club Points**

Rank	Club			Points
1	22	ale è	Pukekohe Swimming Club	571
2	selwyn swim club	AK &	Selwyn Swim Club	545
3	٩	ala è	St Paul's Swimming Club	504
4	LE WAYWELE AQUATIOS	an <sub>g</sub>	Liz van Welie Aquatics	481
5	IMAIA Parlament CLA	an,	Tawa Swimming Club	480
6	MANUREWA	## <sub>©</sub>	Manurewa Swimming Club	448
7	<u> </u>	## <sub>©</sub>	Hamilton Aquatics	417
8		an <sub>g</sub>	United Swimming Club	348
9	<u> </u>	an <sub>g</sub>	Coast Swimming Club	313
10		## <sub>©</sub>	North Canterbury Swim Club Inc	244
11	The Family Out	an,	Ice Breaker Aquatics	240
12	CENTAR.	## <sub>©</sub>	TBSS Central City Swimming	226
13	fort kin	₩ŷ	Jasi Swim Club	211
14	HOSTING SWIMMING	## <sub>©</sub>	North Shore Swimming Club	209
15	22	an,	Swim Timaru	205
16	Sun devil	## <sub>©</sub>	Heretaunga Sundevils	198
17	PCA	an,	Porirua City Aquatics	179
18	RELIEF ROOM	## <sub>©</sub>	Nelson South Swim Club	178
19	22	## <sub>©</sub>	Enterprise Swim Team	172
20	<b>U</b> 2	器。	Blenheim Swimming Club	170
21	нрк	器。	Howick Pakuranga	169
22	MURIHIKU	能항	Murihiku Swimming Club	157
23	TRITON	能항	Triton Swim Club	156
24	EVÓ ION	<del>flä</del> å	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	151
25	?	## <sub>©</sub>	Waimea Swim Club	133

26	22	and the	Bay of Islands Swimming Club	132
26	Kindar &	## <sub>©</sub>	Kowhai Swimming Club	132
26	22	#	Whakatane Swimming Club	132
29		##	Waitaha Swim Club	128
30	Charles Chill	## <sub>©</sub>	Aquabladz NP	124
31	<u>&amp;</u>	AH &	St Peter's Swimming Club	120
32		ale è	Ashburton Swim Team	114
33	22	ale è	Masterton Swimming Club	109
34	PROLEGAZI		Raumati Swimming Club	107
35	<u>~</u>	왕	Huntly Swim Club	106
36		턞숂	Tasman Swim Club	103
37	M	턞츻	Matamata Swim Club	102
38	MICHON	턞츻	Mt Eden Swimming	100
39	C&MET	##	Comet Swim Club	94
40	22	## <sub>©</sub>	Hawera Swimming Club	91
40	MOST BARRAGE (SEPHENCE ) (SE	Alf o	Mt Maunganui Swimming Club	91
42	Swuzzyne	AR <sub>Q</sub>	SwimZone Racing	88
43	KÍWI	ale è	Kiwi ASC	87
44		ala o	Taupo Swimming Club	79
45	22	Alf &	Dannevirke Swimming Club	77
46	ALE BANKSON	ale è	Alexandra Swimming Club	71
47	22	ale è	Queenstown Swimming Club	70
48	22	ale è	Taieri Swimming Club	68
49		ala o	QEII Swim Club	65
50		ala o	Kiwi West Aquatics	64
50	(2)	<del>file</del> ş	Papamoa	64

52	AQUAGYM INVISION	#	Aquagym Swimming Club	63
53	22	<del>di</del>	Greymouth Amateur Swimming Clu	60
54	22	制度等	Stratford Flyers Swimming Club	59
55	T	85 <sub>0</sub>	Trojans Swim Club	57
56	Wharenui	86 <sub>0</sub>	Wharenui Swim Club	56
57	PANTAS	85 <sub>0</sub>	Pirates Swim Team	52
58	Widnesday	85 <sub>0</sub>	Whanganui Swimming Club	51
59	22	制度等	Waterhole Swimming	49
60		ale è	Oamaru Swimming Club	48
61		制度。	Greendale Swim Club	47
62	22	HE &	Whangarei Swim Club	43
63	E.v.	<del>HE</del> &	Te Arawa Swimming	38
64		<del>di</del>	Parnell Swimming	37
65	22	ale è	Bream Bay Swim Club	36
66		ale è	Palmerston North Swim Club	34
67	8	HE &	Orca Swimming Club	31
68	22	制度。	Waverley Swimming Club	26
69	KRAIKENS	HE &	Central Hawkes Bay Swimming	24
69	0	ale è	Papakura Swimming Club	24
71	ROTORUA	器。	Swim Rotorua	18
72	AQUANAMOS	ale è	Napier Aquahawks	10
73	22	<del>H.</del>	Carterton Swimming Club	8
74	2	<del>di</del>	Collegiate Swimming Club	6
74	SDS	##	South Otago Sharks	6